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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS-continued.
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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued..

1886-87.

£ £

385
386
387
38S
389

VOTE No. 29—continued.
Sa.LA.BXES— continued.

Sub-Offices, Christchurch—continued.
Lyt telton—continued.

Telegraphist
Cadet
Counter Clerk
Li tter Carrier
2 Messengers at £38

Methveu—
Postmaster (also Railway £110)

125
90

120
115
76

390 50

391

392
393

394

395
396

397
398
399

Opawa—
Receiving Office (also Railway 6/ per diem)

Oxford-
Postmaster (also Railway £15)
Messenger

Papanui—
Postmaster (aiso Railway £110)

Rakaia—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births)
Messenger ... ... "

Rangiora—
Postmaster
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Rolleston—
Postmaster (also Railway £165)

Selwyn—Postmaster (also Railway £120)
Sheffield-

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births) ...
Assistant (also Railway £120)

Southbridge—
Postmaster (also Railway £60)
Messenger

Springfield—
Postmaster (also Railway £150)
Messenger

8

135
30

10

169
88

244
60
36

400 10

401 10

402
403

168
10

404
405

118
38

406
407

10
16

408

409
410

411

412

413

414
415

Styx-
Postmaster (also Railway £125)

Sydenham—
Postmaster
Messenger

Templeton—Postmaster (also Railway £120)
Tinwald—

Postmaster (alsoRailway £111)
Waiau—

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births, &c.)
Waikari—

Postmaster (also Railway £75)
Messenger

"Waipara—■

Postmaster (also Railway 6/ per diem) ...
Whitecliffs—

Postmaster (also Railway 8/ per diem) ...
"Wilson's Road—

Receiving Office (also Railway 6/ per diem)
Winslow—Postmaster (also Railway £120)
Woolston—

Receiving Office (also Railway £-110) ... ...
101 Country Postmasters

10

202
38

21

25

131

100
36

416 5

417 6

418 3

419 10

420
421

3
850
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