## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		*			1886-87.	
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.				£	
	VOTE No. 29-continued.				~	<b>~</b>
	SALARIES—continued.			1		
	Sub-Offices, Christchurch—	continued.				
385	Lyttelton—continued. Telegraphist				125	
386	Cadet	•••	•••		90	
387	Counter Clerk	•••	•••		120	
388	Letter Carrier			• • •	115	
389	2 Messengers at £38	***	•••	•••	76	
390	Methven— Postmaster (also Railv Opawa—	vay £110)	•••		50	
391	Receiving Office (also Oxford—	Railway 6/ per	diem)	•••	3	
392	Postmaster (also Raily	vay £15)	•••		135	•
393	${f Messenger}$		•••		36	
394	Papanui— Postmaster (aiso Raily	vay £140)	•••	•••	10	
395	Rakaia— Postmaster (also Regi	stran of Rintha)			169	
396	Messenger	strar or Direns)	***		38	
	Rangiora—					
397	Postmaster	•••	•••	•••	244	
398 399	Letter Carrier	•••	•••	•••	60 36	
000	Messenger Rolleston—	•••	•••	•••	90	
400	Postmaster (also Raily Selwyn-	vay £165)			10	
401	Postmaster (also Rails Sheffield—	•	•••	•••	10	
402	Postmaster (also Reg	istrar of Births	)		168	
403	Assistant (also Railwa	y £120)	•••		10	•
404	Southbridge— Postmaster (also Raily	vay £60)			118	
405	Messenger	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•••		38	
	Springfield—					
406	Postmaster (also Raily	vay £150)	•••		10	
407	Messenger	•••		•••	16	8
408	Styx— Postmaster (also Raily	vav £125)			10	
<b>3</b> 00	Sydenham—	\uj ≈120)	•••	***	10	
409	Postmaster				202	
410	Messenger	•••	•••	•••	38	
411	Templeton—	£190\		1	91	
411	Postmaster (also Raily Tinwald—	vay £120)	•••	:::	21	
412	Postmaster (also Raily	vay £111)	•••		25	2
	Waiau—					
413	Postmaster (also Regis	strar of Births,	&c.)	•••	131	
414	Waikari— Postmaster (also Raily	79 P P 75)	-	]	100	
415	Messenger	vay 2010)	•••	•••	36	
110	Waipara—	•••	-	•••	.,,	
416	Postmaster (also Raily Whitecliffs—			•••	5	
417	Postmaster (also Raily	vay 8/ per diem	·)	•••	6	
418		Tilson's Road— Receiving Office (also Railway 6/ per diem)			3	
419	Postmaster (also Raily Woolston—	vay £120)	•••	***	10	
420	Receiving Office (also		•••	•••	3	
421	101 Country Postmaster	g		•••	8 <b>50</b> 1	